Motorised Lead Screws
Stepper Motor Linear Actuator
2 www.thomsonlinear.com/mls
Motorised Lead Screws
Precision engineered to be compact, powerful, quiet and efficient
New Motorised Lead Screws from Thomson combine a hybrid stepper motor and a
precision lead screw together in one compact envelope. Patent-pending Taper-Lock

Motorised Lead Screws
Ordering Key
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ML 23A155 S M08-02 -23000 S FSS -001
1. Product type
ML = motorised lead screw
2. Motor code (1)
xxxyyy = see Motor Options tables
3. Configuration
N = rotating nut
S = rotating screw
4. Lead screw code (2)
xyy-zzzz = see Lead Screw Options tables
5. Lead screw length (Ls)
-xxxxx = xx.xxx inch (for inch lead screw units only)
-xxxxx = xxx.xx mm (for metric lead screw units only)
6. Lead screw accuracy
S = standard
P = precision
7. Nut configuration code (3)
XXX = rotating nut configuration default
FSS = rotating screw configuration with standard flanged nut
FSH = rotating screw configuration with standard flanged nut in high performance material
FAS = rotating screw configuration with standard flanged anti-backlash nut
TAS = rotating screw configuration with standard threaded anti-backlash nut
8. Custom design code (issued by Thomson)
-001 = default (standard design)
(1) The exact motor codes are found in the Motor Options tables on the product pages.
The code consist of two parts (xxxyyy) where “xxx” describes frame size and stack number, and “yyy” the  current
draw of the motor.
(2) The exact lead screw codes are found in the Lead Screw Options tables on the product pages. The code consist
of three parts (xyy-zzzz) where “x” describes if the lead screw is inch (no letter) or metric (letter M), “yy” the
diameter and “zzzz” the lead of the screw.
(3) Rotating nut configurations must always have code “XXX” in this position while rotating screw configurations
must have one of the other codes. For custom threaded nut
dimensions contact Thomson.
Example 1:
ML11A051 S 18-0100-04000S FSS-001
ML11A051 S: NEMA 11 motor, single stack, 0.51 A, rotating screw.
18-0100-04000S: Lead screw with a 0.1875 inch diameter, 0.100 inch lead, 4 inch length and standard accuracy.
FSS: Flanged nut, standard backlash, standard performance material.
-001: Default Motorised Lead Screw configuration.
Example 2:
ML17B150 N M06-12-20000S XXX-001
ML17B150 N: NEMA 17 motor, double stack, 1.50 A, rotating nut.
M06-12-20000S: Lead screw with a 6 mm diameter, 12 mm lead, 200 mm length and standard accuracy.
XXX: Default nut sequence for rotating nut.
-001: Default Motorised Lead Screw configuration.
Note: Please visit www.thomsonlinear.com/mls to access our online Motorised Lead Screw selector and part number generator.
12 www.thomsonlinear.com/mls
Specifications – ML11
Note: Other diameters and leads available – please contact Thomson for more information about custom lead screw availability.